Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Administrator's Tower
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 27 Count: 28
2x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Surprise Strike [SOR]
3x 1ISB Agent [SOR] 3x No Good to Me Dead [SOR]
1x Cartel Spacer [SOR] 3x Resupply [SOR]

3x
2X
2X
3x
2X
1x
2X
2X
2X
2X

Snowtrooper Lieutenant [SOR]
Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR]
Boba Fett [SOR]

Superlaser Technician [SOR]
TIE Advanced [SOR]

Bossk [SOR]

Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR]
Fett's Firespray [SOR]

Darth Vader [SOR]

Relentless [SOR]

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.

3x
3x
3x
3x
2x
3x
2x

Waylay [SOR]

Strike True [SOR]

Cunning [SOR]

Maximum Firepower [SOR]
Command [SOR]
Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
Superlaser Blast [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 0

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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